
December Opening Times

Day Office Hours

CLOSED
CLOSED

Merry Christmas & a Happy New Year from all the staff at Santa Pod Raceway.
Please see below for our Christmas opening times!

Day Office Hours

CLOSED
Christmas Eve CLOSED
Christmas Day CLOSED
Boxing Day CLOSED

CLOSED
Monday 28th December 2015 CLOSED

New Years Eve CLOSED

Monday 30th November - Friday 4th December
2015 8.30am - 5.30pm

Saturday 5th December 2015 9am - 3pm
Sunday 6th December 2015 9am - 3pm
Monday 7th December - Friday 11th December
2015 8.30am - 5.30pm

Saturday 12th December 2015 10am - 3pm
Sunday 13th December 2015 9am - 3pm
Monday 14th - Friday 18th December 2015 8.30am - 5.30pm
Saturday 19th December 2015
Sunday 20th December 2015

Monday 21st December 2015 10am - 2pm
Tuesday 22nd December 2015 10am - 2pm
Wednesday 23rd December 2015

Sunday 27th December 2015

Tuesday 29th December 2015 10am - 2pm
Wednesday 30th December 2015 10am - 2pm

http://t.ymlp226.com/usysyaoaemsmmafaejsacayjhbe/click.php
http://t.ymlp226.com/usysyaoaemsmmafaejsacayjhbe/click.php


New Years Day CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

 - Back to normal hours

To guarantee Christmas delivery, the last day for ordering is 
.

 

Remember “Print At Home” ticket option will be available 24 hours a day, 7 days a
week, even on Christmas Day!

 
 

2016 Santa Pod Calendar PDF

You can view the full 2016 calendar of events on the Calendar page and now also add the
Santa Pod Raceway events calendar to your Google or iCloud calendars here.

Saturday 2nd January 2016
Sunday 3rd January 2016
Monday 4th January 2016 8.30am - 5.30pm

Wednesday 16th
December

http://t.ymlp226.com/usysyaoaemsmmafaejsacayjhbe/click.php
http://t.ymlp226.com/usyusaaaemsmmaraejsapayjhbe/click.php
http://t.ymlp226.com/usyuuacaemsmmagaejsadayjhbe/click.php
http://t.ymlp226.com/usyueadaemsmmacaejsaaayjhbe/click.php
http://t.ymlp226.com/usyumaxaemsmmakaejsafayjhbe/click.php
http://t.ymlp226.com/usyujadaemsmmafaejsacayjhbe/click.php

